REBELS SPRING SPORTS 2024
SOFTBALL BASEBALL 2024

2023 DAY PLACE VS SCHOOL SOFTBALL BASEBALL
22-Feb Thur.--Sat. Tournament ACP YES NO
26-Feb Monday Home OLPH 4:30 6:30
28-Feb Wednesday Away St. Matthew 4:30 4:30

3/7 Thursday Home St. Mary Magdalen 4:30 X

3/8-9 Fri.-Sat. Tournament St.Gregory YES YES
3/13/14 Wed., Thur Tournament CCHS NO YES
18-Mar Monday Home St. Peter Paul 4:30 6:30
20-Mar Wednesday Away Holy Spirit 4:30 4:30

3/21,22,23 | Thur.--Sat. Tournament St. Luke YES YES
25-Mar Monday Home St. Mary's 4:30 6:30
27-Mar Wednesday Home St. Mary Magdalen X 4:00

4-Apr Thursday Home Holy Cross * 4:30 6:30

8-Apr Monday Home St. James * X 5:00
10-Apr Wednesday Away St.Gregory * 4:30 4:30
15-Apr Monday Home St. Anthony * 4:30 6:15
17-Apr Wednesday Away Providence * 4:00 X
24-Apr Wednesday Home St. John Bosco * 4:30 6:30

Track Meets
3/1-2/24 Fri- Sat. ACP ACP Track Meet
3/22/24 Fri Holy Cross Holy Cross Track Meet
4/12-13/24  |Fri- Sat. ACP AIAL Track Meet
GOLF SHOOT-OUTS
3/19/24 | Tuesday SHOOT-OUT #1 San Pedro/Olmos Basin
4/9/24 [ Tuesday SHOOT-OUT #2 San Pedro/Willow springs
4/22/24|Monday AIAL SHOOT-OUT San Pedro/Olmos Basin

y 223

for Christ




